Team
BACKLOT
SOCAFRICA
SOCEUR
554th MP
DIA
HC-MEDDAC
USAG STUTTGART
52ND SIG
VENTAL
DISA-EUR
EUCOM ]2
MARFOREUR

June 23, 2014

=
o
=

OO0OOHFHFEFENNNNNWW

Standings
SOFTBALL 2014

-
(=]
0
-

WWWNNFHERP,PHRP,PHOO

Tie Win %

oNololoNoNololololoele e

1.000
1.000
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.333
333
.000
.000
.000

Streak
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 3
Lost 3

RF
56
41
48
51
31
24
48
34
40
38

31

RA

24
29
41
39
44
35
34
50
65
41
43

Diff
50
17
19
10

G
w

-20
13

-10
-27
-32
-12

o
W W WININ e e
efeNefoNoNoRoRoNoNo)

Page 1 of 1



