Standings SOFTBALL 2014

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	GB
BACKLOT	3	0	0	1.000	Won 3	56	6	50	
SOCAFRICA	3	0	0	1.000	Won 3	41	24	17	
SOCEUR	2	1	0	.667	Lost 1	48	29	19	1.0
554th MP	2	1	0	.667	Won 2	51	41	10	1.0
DIA	2	1	0	.667	Won 1	31	39	-8	1.0
HC-MEDDAC	2	1	0	.667	Won 2	24	44	-20	1.0
USAG STUTTGART	2	1	0	.667	Lost 1	48	35	13	1.0
52ND SIG	1	2	0	.333	Lost 2	34	34	0	2.0
VENTAL	1	2	0	.333	Won 1	40	50	-10	2.0
DISA-EUR	0	3	0	.000	Lost 3	38	65	-27	3.0
EUCOM J2	0	3	0	.000	Lost 3	9	41	-32	3.0
MARFOREUR	0	3	0	.000	Lost 3	31	43	-12	3.0

Page 1 of 1